The schedule is also dependent on the timeliness of the Applicant to respond to requests from 
GPI and/or the Town. 

SECTION 3. – Compensation 

The Town shall pay the Consultant for Basic Services rendered under Section 1, in connection with all work described 
herein a fee not to exceed Forty Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy Dollars and Zero Cents ($48,970) without 
authorization by Town.  Payment shall be on a time and materials and expense basis at a 160% Overhead Rate and 
10% Fixed Fee. 

The Level of Effort for each component of the above-described fee is as follows: 

TASK  DIRECT LABOR OVERHEAD FEE TOTAL

[...]

and Notice of Intent, will be performed by Town of Stoughton staff.  EP will provide limited 

support of the permitting as described above. 

COMPENSATION 
The total compensation for proposed services under this Task Order shall be made based on a not to 

exceed lump sum fee of Sixty-seven Thousand Dollars ($67,000.00).  This amount shall not be 

exceeded without prior authorization by the Town of Stoughton.  The cost by task is below: 

The Tasks and Fees for Proposed Services are broken down as follows: 

Task 1 – Land Surveying   $14,000 

Task 2 - Soil Testing    $  2,200

[...]

building development value for 21 Apartment Units and 6 Commercial Spaces for the subject property
of:

Scenario A Value Conclusion
          760 Washington Street, & 12 Satellite Lot Spaces, Stoughton

Subject Proposed Mixed-Use Building Land :  $ 1,141,500   

One Million One Hundred Forty One Thousand Five Hundred Dollars
                (  $ 1,141,500  )

Scenario B

Scenario B values Twenty Six Residential Units on floors 2 thru 5, Four Commercial Units on the ground
floor and Five parking spaces at the Satellite Lot

The spreadsheet below shows an analysis of adjusted land sales price  per apartment unit based on